
Copyright © 2018 Texas Department of Transportation

UP

CR
 30

1

A
U
B
U
R
N

C
R
 1
0
1
A

CR
44

33

AM
BE

R

C
R
 2
0
1
A

V
IN
Y
A

RD

CR
 10

4

CR

41
45

S

F
O
U
R
T
H
S
T

CR
 10

5B

C
R
3
0
5

CR
 10

6

BL
AIN

 R
D

CR
 44

07

CR
OWRD

D
O
L
L
IE

R
D

JA
C
K
S
O
NRD

BE
LL

RA
NC

H
RD

B
R
A
N
D
I L

N

C
R
 2
0
2

C
R
 4
1
4
8

SM
ITH

 R
D

W
IL
E
M
O
N
 R
D

C
R

4
0
0

WRITTENRD

PIG PEN RD

E
U
B
A
N
K
S

C
R
4
4
1
8

C
R4

40
3

C
R
 4
1
4
4 C

R
4
4
3
4

W
E
A
K
LY

B
R
A
N
C
H

BA
RN

ES

CR
 41

49

C
R
 2
0
3

G
R
E
ATHO

U
S
E
R
D

B
R
IN
D
L
E
Y
 R
D

CR
 41

41

CR
 10

5

CR
 10

3

C
R
4
4
2
1

BA
RT

ON
 R
D

L
O
W
A
T
E
R

RD

CR
 44

23

BE
E

C
RE

EK
SC

HO
O
LR

D

DO
VE

 LN

EP
 D
AW

SO
N

C
R
 2
0
6

B
R
IG
M
A
N
 R
D

OLDMA
YP

EA
RL

RD

C
R
 4
4
3
1 PL

UT
O

C
R
 2
0
5

CR
 10

1

WIG
GI
NS

CR
 44

19

CR
44

11

C
R
 2
0
4

CR
 10

2
C
R

10
2

B
E
E
C
R
E
E
K
R
D

81

35W

35W

35W

Jackson

Files

Berrys
Chapel

Bee Creek

Odom

2719

4

157

2258

2258

308

308

67

67

67

916

916

916

916

66

66

66

66

66

Grandview

Maypearl

Hill

Johnson

Ellis

Scale 1:72,224

Ellis, Hill, JohnsonCounties: Dallas, Fort Worth, WacoDistricts:

874

790

83383
1

°

35W

Parker

HappyHill
Egan

Grandview

RioVista

Alvarado

Venus

Joshua

CrossTimber

Cleburne

Keene

Osceola

MayfieldLovelace

Woodbury

Hillsboro

Blum

Carl'sCorner

Covington
Itasca

Griffith

35E

PecanHill

Italy

Maypearl

Milford

Midlothian

Waxahachie

Frost

Brandon
Mertens

FivePoints

Forreston

Avalon

MountainPeak

747 748 749

789 790 791

831 832 833

873 874 875

931 932 933

Dallas

Fort Worth

Waco

Hill

Navarro

Johnson

Ellis

Parks and Other Public Land

Prison

Airport

Airport Runway

Military

Education

Cemetery (Inside City)

Lakes

TXDOT District

River or Stream

Dam

Railroad

Shallow Draft Port

Deep Draft Port

Cemetery

Border Crossing

County Seat\

Unincorporated Community

Page  832

\

\


